KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM
MEDIUM(I NCA-ST) on RS.14620-25280/- in EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST.

Ranked List No. 1/2015/SSV

Cat. No.

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of
ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM  MEDIUM(I
EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST., interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and
arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 05-01-2015

Rank Sl. No

Rank Sl. No
1 40
2 45
3 51
4 71
5 78
6 72
7 50
8 54
9 20

10 8

11 37
12 7

13 34
14 15
15 49
16 11
17 53
18 81
19 28
20 65
21 19
22 62

Name

SAJIMON K S
SHIJO | THOMAS

Scheduled Tribe
Test Int. Wtg Total
26.00 11 37.00
1.33 10 11.33

DOB

12/03/1986
07/05/1984

396/2012

HIGH SCHOOL

NCA-ST) on RS.14620-25280/- in

Commy Remarks

ST-Mala Arayan

ST-Xian Mala
Arayan

Scheduled Caste ( In the absence of Eligible ST Candidates)

Name

SALINI M
MEGHAP M
SAYAP S
AJAYAGHOSH N D
SAIBA S
MAYAMOL K R
REMYAK S

SAJINI M K

MANIKANDAN
MANGALASSERI
BINESH V

RESHMY K C
SHEENA P M
DIVYAM
ARCHANAP A
KANAKA KUMARI P V
PRASEETHA KM
SARITHAO S
SABITHA P
CHITHRA P A
PRAVEENA K P
SREELAMOL A S
ANJELI K K

Test

32.33
30.00
27.00
27.00
27.33
26.00
26.00
23.00
22.00

22.00
20.67
21.00
21.00
19.67
19.33
17.67
16.00
17.33
16.67
14.67
13.67
12.33

Int.

13
13
13
12
11
12
11
12
12

12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
13

Wtg Total

45.33
43.00
40.00
39.00
38.33
38.00
37.00
35.00
34.00

34.00
32.67
32.00
32.00
31.67
30.33
28.67
28.00
27.33
26.67
25.67
25.67
25.33

DOB

29/01/1983
21/05/1985
05/05/1984
15/05/1986
07/04/1986
20/04/1978
30/05/1984
20/05/1981
08/04/1981

03/12/1984
25/08/1984
10/05/1981
31/05/1984
06/03/1981
22/05/1980
15/01/1981
31/03/1982
25/05/1985
10/05/1982
31/05/1985
15/05/1987
06/09/1987

Commy Remarks

SC-Mannan
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Sambava
SC-Pulaya
SC-Velan
SC-Pulayan
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Mannan

SC-Kanakkan
SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Mannan
SC-Panan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Perumannan
SC-Pulayan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Sambavar
SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya
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SMITHA PV
RAHITHAPR
RATHEESH C
ANILA M V
PREETHAP S

SUJI M K

SHEENA P

SAJINIC S

BINCY KV
PRIYATP

SHIBI P K
SOUMYACP
SIMITHAP C
SREEJAMYV
KRISHNA VENI T G
ANJUP M

REJANIR G
RESHMI RAJ
RAMYA P K
SREEJA S K
SEEJAAT
JESSEESH KUMAR R
JUJIMOLE V J
PRAJITHADEVI K P
SILJIACG
VINEETHA MV

NIMI NARAYANAN
SUNITHAP A
SUMIK S

DHANYA KRISHNA V K
ASHA K CHANDRAN
AKHILA K KOCHU
MANIKANDHAN P
ANILA ACHUTHANKUTTY K
SUMA K K

DIVYA M RAGHAVAN
ABITHAAG
SMITHATO
SINDHU V S
SUNITHA S
SAJITHAK P

HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM MEDIUM(I NCA-ST)
EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST.

10
10
10
11
11
13
12
11
11
10
13
11
10
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

12
11
10
10
10

10

12
11
10
10
10
11

29/05/1979
15/03/1984
01/09/1983
20/09/1985
25/05/1974
31/05/1981
09/04/1980
31/05/1981
03/11/1985
07/12/1985
18/02/1981
28/05/1987
30/05/1985
17/10/1985
12/12/1986
20/01/1986
25/05/1977
20/05/1987
01/06/1988
25/05/1977
21/02/1981
24/05/1979
24/05/1984
25/05/1987
28/05/1982
31/05/1984
09/08/1985
12/02/1984
01/06/1989
06/03/1989
23/03/1983
12/05/1985
11/01/1986
12/02/1986
09/05/1983
30/05/1983
28/02/1989
03/05/1977
30/05/1970
03/05/1986
30/03/1987

SC-Cheruman
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Mannan
SC-Sambavar
SC-Thandan
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheruman
SC-Mannan
SC-Panan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Parayan
SC-Velan
SC-Vettuvan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheramar
SC-Panan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Parayan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Thandan
SC-Cheramar
SC-Mannan
SC-Panan
SC-Mannan
SC-Padannan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Velan
SC-Parayan
SC-Parayan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Panan
SC-Parayan
SC-Vettuva
SC-Velan
SC-Velan
SC-Sambavar
SC-Thandan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Kanakkan
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HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM MEDIUM(I NCA-ST)

3 EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST.
Rank SI. No Name Test Int. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
64 41 PREETHA KUMARIS 4.00 10 14.00 30/05/1979 SC-Parayan
65 13 NISHACYV 400 10 14.00 24/09/1983 SC-Kanakkan
66 21 GEETHAR 267 11 13.67  30/05/1989 SC-Cheruman
67 30 SINIMK 3.33 10 13.33  21/10/1981 SC-Vannan
68 68 SHEEJAKK 1.00 11 12.00 31/05/1985 SC-Kavara
69 60 CHITHRACP 3.00 9 12.00 30/05/1986 SC-Paravan
70 56 MANJUAS -1.33 13 11.67  22/03/1986 SC-Pulaya
71 58 DARSANA V PRASAD 2.33 11.33  25/05/1984 SC-Vannan
72 77 ATHIRAPG 2.00 11.00 04/04/1986 SC-Velan
73 10 MAMATTICS -67 10 9.33 15/05/1986 SC-Parayan
74 6 ASHAVS -.33 8.67  25/02/1985 SC-Panan
75 12 DEEPTHI RAGHAVAN -1.33 7.67  30/05/1984 SC-Pulaya
NADUVATH
SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe
P.C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



NOTEI :

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A& Part
B) relating to this selection shall remit the fee of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State
(Head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99 other receipts). The duly filled in application
in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along
with the original chalan should be submitted to The District Officer, Kerala Public Service
Commission District Office, THRISSUR within 45 days from the date on which this ranked
list is brought into force. A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate.
Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own,
and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of
applications is 18.02.2015 . Applications received after the prescribed date will not be
entertained.

NOTEII:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to
candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The
candidates can avail only one chance.

"Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed
form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission
or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website
www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner
will not be considered.”

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee
of Rs.50/- under the head of account "0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 - Examination Fee",
addressed to The District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,
THRISSUR should reach the office on or before 18.02.2015. Application for rechecking
received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be
refunded.

NOTEIII :

"Any candidate can relinquish his’her right for appointment in writing duly attested by
a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office
Seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of
Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the
Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the
request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the
date of receipt of requisition based on which he/sheisto be advised”.

P.C.BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala
Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram
(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER, SSV
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