KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM MEDIUM(I NCA-ST) on RS.14620-25280/- in EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST.

Ranked List No. 1/2015/SS V Cat. No. 396/2012

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)-MALAYALAM MEDIUM(I NCA-ST) on RS.14620-25280/- in EDUCATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST., interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 05-01-2015

Rank	SI. No	o Name	Sche Test		ed Tri	i <u>be</u> Total	DOB	Commy Remarks
1	1	SAJIMON K S	26.00	11		37.00	12/03/1986	ST-Mala Arayan
2	2	SHIJO I THOMAS	1.33	10		11.33	07/05/1984	ST-Xian Mala Arayan
		Scheduled Caste (In the al	bsen	ce of	Eligible	e ST Candid	ates)
Rank	SI. No	Name	Test	Int.	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy Remarks
4	40	CALINIA	00.00	40		45.00	00/04/4000	CO Managa

Rank	SI. No	Name	Test	Int. Wtg	g Total	DOB	Commy Remarks
1	40	SALINI M	32.33	13	45.33	29/01/1983	SC-Mannan
2	45	MEGHA P M	30.00	13	43.00	21/05/1985	SC-Vettuvan
3	51	SAYA P S	27.00	13	40.00	05/05/1984	SC-Sambava
4	71	AJAYAGHOSH N D	27.00	12	39.00	15/05/1986	SC-Pulaya
5	78	SAIBA S	27.33	11	38.33	07/04/1986	SC-Velan
6	72	MAYAMOL K R	26.00	12	38.00	20/04/1978	SC-Pulayan
7	50	REMYA K S	26.00	11	37.00	30/05/1984	SC-Vettuvan
8	54	SAJINI M K	23.00	12	35.00	20/05/1981	SC-Kanakkan
9	20	MANIKANDAN MANGALASSERI	22.00	12	34.00	08/04/1981	SC-Mannan
10	8	BINESH V	22.00	12	34.00	03/12/1984	SC-Kanakkan
11	37	RESHMY K C	20.67	12	32.67	25/08/1984	SC-Velan
12	7	SHEENA P M	21.00	11	32.00	10/05/1981	SC-Pulaya
13	34	DIVYA M	21.00	11	32.00	31/05/1984	SC-Mannan
14	15	ARCHANA P A	19.67	12	31.67	06/03/1981	SC-Panan
15	49	KANAKA KUMARI P V	19.33	11	30.33	22/05/1980	SC-Pulaya
16	11	PRASEETHA K M	17.67	11	28.67	15/01/1981	SC-Perumannan
17	53	SARITHA O S	16.00	12	28.00	31/03/1982	SC-Pulayan
18	81	SABITHA P	17.33	10	27.33	25/05/1985	SC-Cheruman
19	28	CHITHRA P A	16.67	10	26.67	10/05/1982	SC-Kanakkan
20	65	PRAVEENA K P	14.67	11	25.67	31/05/1985	SC-Sambavar
21	19	SREELAMOL A S	13.67	12	25.67	15/05/1987	SC-Velan
22	62	ANJELI K K	12.33	13	25.33	06/09/1987	SC-Pulaya

Ran	k SI. N	z Io Name	Test	Int. Wtg	Total	EDU(CATION DEPT.IN THRISSUR DIST. Commy Remarks
23	29	SMITHA P V	15.00	10	25.00	29/05/1979	SC-Cheruman
24	48	RAHITHA P R	12.00	13	25.00	15/03/1984	SC-Vettuvan
25	47	RATHEESH C	14.33	9	23.33	01/09/1983	SC-Mannan
26	31	ANILA M V	14.33	9	23.33	20/09/1985	SC-Sambavar
27	16	PREETHA P S	13.00	10	23.00	25/05/1974	SC-Thandan
28	52	SUJI M K	12.33	10	22.33	31/05/1981	SC-Vettuvan
29	14	SHEENA P	12.00	10	22.00	09/04/1980	SC-Kanakkan
30	33	SAJINI C S	11.00	11	22.00	31/05/1981	SC-Kanakkan
31	36	BINCY K V	11.00	11	22.00	03/11/1985	SC-Cheruman
32	80	PRIYA T P	8.67	13	21.67	07/12/1985	SC-Mannan
33	26	SHIBI P K	9.00	12	21.00	18/02/1981	SC-Panan
34	76	SOUMYA C P	9.67	11	20.67	28/05/1987	SC-Kanakkan
35	43	SIMITHA P C	9.33	11	20.33	30/05/1985	SC-Parayan
36	22	SREEJA M V	10.33	10	20.33	17/10/1985	SC-Velan
37	44	KRISHNA VENI T G	7.33	13	20.33	12/12/1986	SC-Vettuvan
38	24	ANJU P M	9.00	11	20.00	20/01/1986	SC-Kanakkan
39	42	REJANI R G	9.67	10	19.67	25/05/1977	SC-Cheramar
40	38	RESHMI RAJ	7.67	12	19.67	20/05/1987	SC-Panan
41	66	RAMYA P K	8.67	11	19.67	01/06/1988	SC-Kanakkan
42	84	SREEJA S K	8.00	11	19.00	25/05/1977	SC-Parayan
43	67	SEEJA A T	8.00	11	19.00	21/02/1981	SC-Pulaya
44	70	JESSEESH KUMAR R	8.67	10	18.67	24/05/1979	SC-Thandan
45	55	JIJIMOLE V J	8.67	10	18.67	24/05/1984	SC-Cheramar
46	64	PRAJITHADEVI K P	8.00	10	18.00	25/05/1987	SC-Mannan
47	23	SILJA C G	7.00	10	17.00	28/05/1982	SC-Panan
48	69	VINEETHA M V	7.67	9	16.67	31/05/1984	SC-Mannan
49	59	NIMI NARAYANAN	4.67	12	16.67	09/08/1985	SC-Padannan
50	74	SUNITHA P A	5.33	11	16.33	12/02/1984	SC-Pulaya
51	61	SUMI K S	6.33	10	16.33	01/06/1989	SC-Velan
52	75	DHANYA KRISHNA V K	6.00	10	16.00	06/03/1989	SC-Parayan
53	5	ASHA K CHANDRAN	5.67	10	15.67	23/03/1983	SC-Parayan
54	46	AKHILA K KOCHU	6.67	9	15.67	12/05/1985	SC-Kanakkan
55	83	MANIKANDHAN P	5.67	10	15.67	11/01/1986	SC-Panan
56	9	ANILA ACHUTHANKUTTY K	6.67	9	15.67	12/02/1986	SC-Parayan
57	63	SUMA K K	3.33	12	15.33	09/05/1983	SC-Vettuva
58	79	DIVYA M RAGHAVAN	4.33	11	15.33	30/05/1983	SC-Velan
59	32	ABITHA A G	5.33	10	15.33	28/02/1989	SC-Velan
60	39	SMITHA T O	4.67	10	14.67	03/05/1977	SC-Sambavar
61	57	SINDHU V S	4.33	10	14.33	30/05/1970	SC-Thandan
62	17	SUNITHA S	3.33	11	14.33	03/05/1986	SC-Pulaya
63	4	SAJITHA K P	5.33	9	14.33	30/03/1987	SC-Kanakkan

No. 1/2015/SS V

3

Ran	k SI. N	lo Name	Test	Int.	Wtg Total	DOB	Commy Remarks
64	41	PREETHA KUMARI S	4.00	10	14.00	30/05/1979	SC-Parayan
65	13	NISHA C V	4.00	10	14.00	24/09/1983	SC-Kanakkan
66	21	GEETHA R	2.67	11	13.67	30/05/1989	SC-Cheruman
67	30	SINI M K	3.33	10	13.33	21/10/1981	SC-Vannan
68	68	SHEEJA K K	1.00	11	12.00	31/05/1985	SC-Kavara
69	60	CHITHRA C P	3.00	9	12.00	30/05/1986	SC-Paravan
70	56	MANJU A S	-1.33	13	11.67	22/03/1986	SC-Pulaya
71	58	DARSANA V PRASAD	2.33	9	11.33	25/05/1984	SC-Vannan
72	77	ATHIRA P G	2.00	9	11.00	04/04/1986	SC-Velan
73	10	MAMATTI C S	67	10	9.33	15/05/1986	SC-Parayan
74	6	ASHA V S	33	9	8.67	25/02/1985	SC-Panan
75	12	DEEPTHI RAGHAVAN NADUVATH	-1.33	9	7.67	30/05/1984	SC-Pulaya

SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

NOTEI:

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A& Part B) relating to this selection shall remit the fee of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (Head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99 other receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to **The District Officer**, **Kerala Public Service Commission District Office**, **THRISSUR** within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is **18.02.2015**. Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

NOTEII:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance.

"Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered."

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.50/- under the head of account "0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 - Examination Fee", addressed to **The District Officer**, **Kerala Public Service Commission District Office**, **THRISSUR** should reach the office on or before **18.02.2015**. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

NOTEIII:

"Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office Seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised".

P.C.BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram (APPROVED FOR ISSUE)